City Triathlon Bratislava (OLYMPUSKY Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 18.05.2014

W 0 N O W N

=
o

11
12
13

15
16

18
19

21
22

24
25

27
28

30
31

33
34

36
37

39

Jméno

Wigell Chris (1989)
Schéttle Daniel (1990)
Powada Jakub (1993)
DUNSTER AIDEN (1993)
Pavlik Jan (1989)
Tomasovic Jozef (1988)
Olsan Martin (1987)
Zatik Simon (1991)
Kucera Vitézslav (1993)
Sopko Vladimir (1990)
Rybdaéek Miroslav (1987)
Fotul Gregor (1976)
Ozorak Miroslav (1973)
Helwig Julian (1989)
Glaser Véclav (1970)
Paldch Jakub (1990)
Bradley Brian (1986)
Stranovsky Miroslav (1993)
Bizik Matej (1984)
Zamecnik Lukas (1991)
Heretik Pavol (1989)
Svaria Roman (1964)
Uhrecky Pavel (1974)
Vrobel Lukas (1977)
Jasensky Lukas (1992)
Janiga Peter (1984)
Fiabane Michal (1988)
Kniz Peter (1974)
Skvarenina Michal (1983)
Zatik Anton (1969)
Kraj€ovic Jan (1986)
Truban Michal (1983)
Nemcok Tomas (1984)
Kamrla Tomds (1971)
Nemcok Radoslav (1979)
Stodola Martin (1989)
Beke Stefan (1966)
Mikula Maros (1991)
Jirouskova Jana (1979)

Zemé
AUS
AUT
CZE
NZL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
DEU
CZE
SVK
USA
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE

Klub

ALZ Sigmaringen
ALZ Sigmaringen
JulboWay

TRIAN 3K UMB BB

TRIAN SK UMB BB
Individualni

SMTA NITRA

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
TTKE

Individualni

TK Nové Zamky
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
FORT SMC

TRIAN $K UMB B. Bystrica
USMC Tri

SK Atém Levice

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
3NT Triathlon team Bartislava
Triaxx Bratislava

Triatlonovy klub KoSice
SportDiag Team

JulboWay

HISPORT Team

TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA
SMTA NITRA
TRIAX TRIKLUB FTVS Bratislava

KMT Banska Stiavnica
Runshop running expert

Triax Bratislava

Realiz sport team
Banska Bystrica

RCR BIKE TEAM, z.s.

Cas

01:02:00,00
01:02:04,00
01:02:04,00
01:02:30,00
01:02:38,00
01:03:03,00
01:03:07,00
01:03:14,00
01:03:54,00
01:03:59,00
01:04:08,00
01:04:27,00
01:05:47,00
01:06:04,00
01:06:22,00
01:06:31,00
01:07:05,00
01:07:06,00
01:07:20,00
01:07:30,00
01:07:44,00
01:07:46,00
01:07:54,00
01:08:05,00
01:08:12,00
01:08:39,00
01:08:43,00
01:08:57,00
01:09:06,00
01:09:14,00
01:09:19,00
01:09:26,00
01:09:33,00
01:09:51,00
01:10:11,00
01:10:36,00
01:11:04,00
01:11:20,00
01:11:23,00

Plavéni
00:10:13,00(6)
00:10:15,00(8)
00:09:07,00(1)

00:10:31,00(11)
00:09:44,00(2)
00:10:15,00(9)
00:11:05,00(23)
00:09:55,00(4)
00:10:16,00(10)
00:09:51,00(3)
00:10:15,00(7)
00:10:41,00(17)
00:10:33,00(12)
00:11:44,00(31)
00:10:38,00(15)
00:10:08,00(5)
00:12:25,00(39)
00:11:09,00(24)
00:11:04,00(22)
00:12:17,00(38)
00:10:40,00(16)
00:10:36,00(13)
00:11:38,00(28)
00:11:40,00(29)
00:10:57,00(20)
00:11:54,00(34)
00:11:36,00(27)
00:10:59,00(21)
00:11:43,00(30)
00:12:10,00(37)
00:11:50,00(33)
00:12:45,00(46)
00:10:48,00(18)
00:12:41,00(44)
00:10:37,00(14)
00:12:45,00(47)
00:11:56,00(35)
00:11:26,00(26)
00:10:51,00(19)

1. depo
00:00:23,00(1)
00:00:26,00(2)
00:00:40,00(34)
00:00:31,00(8)
00:00:37,00(25)
00:00:28,00(3)
00:00:42,00(36)
00:00:37,00(23)
00:00:34,00(14)
00:00:37,00(24)
00:00:31,00(6)
00:00:34,00(11)
00:00:35,00(15)
00:00:35,00(17)
00:00:36,00(22)
00:00:48,00(47)
00:00:31,00(7)
00:00:35,00(18)
00:00:33,00(9)
00:00:36,00(20
00:00:34,00(12
00:00:37,00(26
00:00:41,00(35
00:00:30,00(5)
00:00:38,00(27)
00:00:39,00(30
00:00:40,00(31
00:00:47,00(43
00:00:34,00(13
00:00:48,00(45
00:00:35,00(16
00:00:49,00(50
00:00:38,00(29
00:00:29,00(4)
00:00:40,00(32
00:01:08,00(62
00:00:36,00(19
00:01:13,00(64
00:00:43,00(37)

)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

Kolo
00:33:12,00(7)
00:33:06,00(4)

00:34:18,00(15)
00:32:43,00(1)
00:33:29,00(10)
00:33:09,00(5)
00:33:11,00(6)
00:33:22,00(8)
00:33:00,00(2)
00:33:22,00(9)
00:33:05,00(3)
00:33:44,00(11)
00:33:49,00(14)
00:34:24,00(19)
00:33:46,00(13)
00:34:46,00(22)
00:34:20,00(17)
00:35:30,00(35)
00:35:35,00(40)
00:34:19,00(16)
00:33:45,00(12)
00:35:36,00(41)
00:34:58,00(25)
00:35:10,00(29)
00:35:16,00(33)
00:34:43,00(21)
00:35:01,00(27)
00:35:33,00(39)
00:35:01,00(26)
00:34:23,00(18)
00:34:46,00(23)
00:35:32,00(37)
00:35:51,00(44)
00:35:51,00(43)
00:35:32,00(38)
00:35:05,00(28)
00:34:42,00(20)
00:36:25,00(51)
00:37:14,00(57)

2. depo
00:00:22,00(3)
00:00:23,00(4)
00:00:35,00(45)
00:00:20,00(1)
00:00:26,00(12)
00:00:28,00(22)
00:00:26,00(15)
00:00:27,00(16)
00:00:28,00(21)
00:00:22,00(2)
00:00:32,00(36)
00:00:31,00(32)
00:00:28,00(23)
00:00:27,00(20)
00:00:34,00(42)
00:00:34,00(43)
00:00:27,00(17)
00:00:29,00(25)
00:00:25,00(10)
00:00:23,00(6)
00:00:37,00(47)
00:00:23,00(7)
00:00:24,00(8)
00:00:33,00(39)
00:00:37,00(48)
00:00:33,00(38)
00:00:26,00(14)
00:00:38,00(51)
00:00:27,00(19)
00:00:37,00(49)
00:00:23,00(5)
00:00:30,00(28)
00:00:24,00(9)
00:00:36,00(46)
00:00:31,00(33)
00:00:29,00(26)
00:00:39,00(54)
00:00:45,00(59)
00:01:17,00(71)

o],
CIsco

B&h
00:17:50,00(3)
00:17:54,00(4)
00:17:24,00(1)
00:18:24,00(6)
00:18:21,00(5)
00:18:44,00(7)
00:17:43,00(2)
00:18:54,00(9)

00:19:37,00(13)
00:19:48,00(16)
00:19:45,00(15)
00:18:57,00(10)
00:20:22,00(23)
00:18:54,00(8)
00:20:48,00(27)
00:20:16,00(22)
00:19:22,00(11)
00:19:23,00(12)
00:19:43,00(14)
00:19:54,00(18)
00:22:09,00(48)
00:20:34,00(25)
00:20:13,00(20)
00:20:13,00(19)
00:20:45,00(26)
00:20:51,00(28)
00:21:01,00(33)
00:21:00,00(32)
00:21:22,00(39)
00:21:17,00(35)
00:21:45,00(42)
00:19:50,00(17)
00:21:52,00(45)
00:20:15,00(21)
00:22:51,00(52)
00:21:08,00(34)
00:23:12,00(57)
00:21:31,00(40)
00:21:19,00(38)



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Baldz Martin (1979)
Cizmarik Radovan (1971)
Demko Martin (1977)
Pusztay Juraj (1992)
Terpak Pavol (1986)
Sedliacik Pavol (1973)
Wiebauer Tomas (1977)
Kalas Peter (1975)

Miko Marcel (1977)
Dzuroska Filip (1992)
Zubacky Marko (1970)
Stupak Peter (1983)
Simaléik Lubomir (1984)
Stofko Peter (1986)
Sirota Radoslav (1982)
Guagliano Salvatore (1973)
Grabmiillerova $arka (1969)
Babusik Martin (1974)
Kalinova Lubomira (1982)
Konecny Daniel (1971)
Ignacakova Dana (1993)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Zahradny Miroslav (1983)
Markové Ladislava (1978)

Zbuzekova Kristina (1957)

Halvoriova Lucinka (1981)
Karaffova Diana (1982)
Stolaréikové Julie Sandra (1980)
SCHROTT Stefanie (1978)
Hyldkova Dana (1961)
Vnenéakova Soria (1994)
Nagyova Blanka (1959)
Halvoriova Iveta (1959)
Starzlova Andrea (1991)
Horvatova Lubica (1970)
Zori¢akova_1 Magdaléna (1994)
Dulayova Lucia (1983)
Slezakovd Eva (1986)

KolSovska Valéria (1986)

Sotak Martin (1994)

Bodis Viliam (1994)

Pirhala Marek (1977)

Motyc¢ak Maros (1987)

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CCK
SVK
SVK
SVK
GER
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE

SVK

SVK
SVK
CZE
GER
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK

X3me

SportDiag Team

Realiz sport team
SportDiag Team
TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.

Pure Energy Tri Club
TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA
3NT Triathlon team Bartislava
Realiz sport team

Sportdiag team Senec
TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA

Triax Bratislava

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
B a H Triatlon €.Budéjovice
TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA
TRIAN SK UMB B. Bystrica
REALIZ sport team Bratislava
REALIZ sport team Bratislava
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

MOLfit 3team

SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS

Obcanské sdruzenf - adrenalinovi
sportovci - Jump-X

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
SportDiag Team

USK Akademik o.s.

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
Individudlni

TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA
3NT

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
REALIZ sport team Bratislava

TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA

MOLfit 3team Bratislava

TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA

Accenture

SK Oravaman Nizna

01:11:24,00
01:11:25,00
01:11:26,00
01:12:01,00
01:12:15,00
01:12:33,00
01:12:41,00
01:13:05,00
01:13:07,00
01:13:20,00
01:13:34,00
01:13:47,00
01:14:06,00
01:14:12,00
01:14:26,00
01:14:38,00
01:14:58,00
01:15:15,00
01:15:43,00
01:15:58,00
01:16:50,00
01:16:52,00
01:17:02,00
01:22:58,00
01:23:12,00

01:24:22,00
01:25:05,00
01:25:23,00
01:25:59,00
01:26:24,00
01:33:27,00
01:36:08,00
01:36:38,00
01:38:03,00
01:38:13,00
01:39:00,00
01:39:48,00
01:42:13,00
01:43:32,00

00:12:34,00(42)
00:12:52,00(49)
00:13:55,00(58)
00:13:06,00(50)
00:13:31,00(53)
00:12:42,00(45)
00:12:35,00(43)
00:11:20,00(25)
00:13:46,00(55)
00:12:47,00(48)
00:14:13,00(60)
00:11:50,00(32)
00:13:55,00(57)
00:14:18,00(61)
00:13:30,00(52)
00:15:57,00(68)
00:14:33,00(64)
00:13:39,00(54)
00:12:31,00(41)
00:13:28,00(51)
00:12:28,00(40)
00:13:54,00(56)
00:14:32,00(63)
00:14:05,00(59)
00:15:55,00(67)
00:14:30,00(62)
00:16:33,00(71)
00:15:19,00(66)
00:16:07,00(70)
00:16:00,00(69)
00:16:44,00(72)
00:17:39,00(74)
00:17:34,00(73)
00:12:00,00(36)
00:19:57,00(76)
00:17:57,00(75)
00:14:34,00(65)
00:20:00,00(78)
00:19:59,00(77)
00:15:59,00()
00:13:34,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:15:36,00()

00:00:33,00(10)
00:00:58,00(55)
00:00:44,00(41)
00:00:55,00(53)
00:00:40,00(33)
00:00:49,00(49)
00:01:22,00(68)
00:00:44,00(42)
00:00:43,00(39)
00:00:48,00(48)
00:01:11,00(63)
00:00:51,00(52)
00:00:43,00(38)
00:01:02,00(58)
00:00:58,00(56)
00:00:48,00(46)
00:00:47,00(44)
00:01:06,00(60)
00:01:00,00(57)
00:00:43,00(40)
00:00:36,00(21)
00:00:38,00(28)
00:00:58,00(54)
00:01:04,00(59)
00:01:20,00(67)
00:01:35,00(70)
00:00:50,00(51)
00:01:20,00(66)
00:01:25,00(69)
00:01:55,00(73)
00:01:16,00(65)
00:02:43,00(78)
00:02:21,00(75)
00:01:41,00(71)
00:02:33,00(76)
00:01:07,00(61)
00:01:47,00(72)
00:02:07,00(74)
00:02:35,00(77)
00:00:53,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:44,00()

00:35:54,00(45)
00:35:13,00(31)
00:35:26,00(34)
00:36:12,00(48)
00:36:03,00(47)
00:35:31,00(36)
00:36:13,00(49)
00:35:16,00(32)
00:35:13,00(30)
00:36:35,00(53)
00:37:14,00(56)
00:36:22,00(50)
00:37:55,00(60)
00:37:24,00(58)
00:36:30,00(52)
00:34:52,00(24)
00:37:34,00(59)
00:37:05,00(54)
00:39:25,00(62)
00:36:02,00(46)
00:39:50,00(63)
00:35:40,00(42)
00:37:13,00(55)
00:41:27,00(66)
00:39:23,00(61)
00:42:04,00(68)
00:41:24,00(65)
00:41:32,00(67)
00:42:08,00(69)
00:40:50,00(64)
00:45:50,00(74)
00:45:01,00(72)
00:44:39,00(71)
00:48:15,00(77)
00:46:55,00(76)
00:45:30,00(73)
00:48:51,00(78)
00:44:14,00(70)
00:46:46,00(75)
00:37:58,00()

00:00:32,00(34)
00:00:31,00(30)
00:00:27,00(18)
00:00:31,00(31)
00:00:28,00(24)
00:00:25,00(11)
00:00:44,00(57)
00:00:37,00(50)
00:00:32,00(37)
00:00:26,00(13)
00:00:33,00(41)
00:00:30,00(27)
00:00:33,00(40)
00:00:30,00(29)
00:00:41,00(55)
00:00:42,00(56)
00:00:45,00(60)
00:00:32,00(35)
00:00:44,00(58)
00:00:39,00(53)
00:00:48,00(61)
00:00:38,00(52)
00:00:35,00(44)
00:01:10,00(69)
00:01:05,00(68)
00:01:21,00(73)
00:00:52,00(64)
00:01:00,00(66)
00:01:13,00(70)
00:01:04,00(67)
00:00:48,00(62)
00:02:57,00(78)
00:01:43,00(76)
00:01:38,00(75)
00:02:00,00(77)
00:00:50,00(63)
00:00:56,00(65)
00:01:18,00(72)
00:01:24,00(74)

00:21:51,00(44)
00:21:52,00(46)
00:20:55,00(29)
00:21:18,00(36)
00:21:33,00(41)
00:23:06,00(55)
00:21:46,00(43)
00:25:09,00(63)
00:22:53,00(54)
00:22:44,00(50)
00:20:23,00(24)
00:24:15,00(59)
00:21:00,00(31)
00:20:58,00(30)
00:22:47,00(51)
00:22:20,00(49)
00:21:19,00(37)
00:22:52,00(53)
00:22:02,00(47)
00:25:06,00(61)
00:23:09,00(56)
00:26:03,00(67)
00:23:45,00(58)
00:25:13,00(64)
00:25:29,00(66)
00:24:52,00(60)
00:25:26,00(65)
00:26:13,00(68)
00:25:07,00(62)
00:26:35,00(69)
00:28:48,00(72)
00:27:48,00(71)
00:30:22,00(73)
00:34:28,00(77)
00:26:47,00(70)
00:33:35,00(75)
00:33:39,00(76)
00:34:34,00(78)
00:32:49,00(74)



DNF Cula Tibor (1988)
DNF Beitlova Terézia (1993)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 14:12

SVK
SVK

SBR Piestany

00:13:24,00()
00:12:43,00()

00:00:40,00()
00:01:31,00()



